& Emsland Speed Rodeo Cup
BIREE Association

Oberlangen, 21.05.2022
Ergebnisliste - Startgruppe Open




Tageswertung

Platz Start-Nr. Name
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26
128
86
92
127
31
30
97
77
39
59
81
82

Marina Deuling
Eileen Erdmenger
Marina Robben
Tessa Nijhof
Jessica Book
Dominik Schulz
Ivonne Stomberg
Sabrina Vosseberg
Kira Wessels
Mike Heuermann
Lucia Schinagl
Sonja Gerdes
Lynn Gerdes

Pferd

Joy

Wimpys First Gun
Snake

Jody

Gauner

Dancers Cute Flirt
Nico

Straits Painted Cindy
Lavino

Butch

Joker

Perla

Edda

Pole

28
30
29
27
26
23
24
0
20
26
21
22
0

Barrel Keyhole Mixed Flag
Bending Race

28
25
27
29
24
23
26
30
19
21
22
20
0

Race
29
28
30
27
24
26
23
21
22
25

0
0
0

Race
30
29
27
22
28
21
24
25
19

0
26
23
20

Race
25
26
24
28
27
30
19
29
18
21
20
23
22

Gesamt

140
138
137
133
129
123
116
105
98
93
89
88
42



Pole Bending

Platz

N R IRV IRV I S R S

—_ =
NSRS

Start-
Nr.

128
86
26
92
39
127
30
31
81
59
77
97
82

Name

Eileen Erdmenger
Marina Robben
Marina Deuling
Tessa Nijhof
Mike Heuermann
Jessica Book
Ivonne Stomberg
Dominik Schulz
Sonja Gerdes
Lucia Schinagl
Kira Wessels
Sabrina Vosseberg
Lynn Gerdes

Pferd

Wimpys First Gun
Snake

Joy

Jody

Butch

Gauner

Nico

Dancers Cute Flirt
Perla

Joker

Lavino

Straits Painted Cindy

Edda

Zeit

999.00
999.00

23.95
24.07
24.29
24.69
25.11
25.11
25.24
30.87
30.95
30.99
54.28

Strafsek.

Gesamtzeit

23.95
24.07
24.29
24.69
25.11
25.11
25.24
30.87
30.95
30.99
54.28
999.00
999.00

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
26
24
23
22
21
20
0
0



Barrel Race

Platz
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Start-
Nr.

97
92
26
86
30
128
127
31
59
39
81
77
82

Name

Sabrina Vosseberg
Tessa Nijhof
Marina Deuling
Marina Robben
Ivonne Stomberg
Eileen Erdmenger
Jessica Book
Dominik Schulz
Lucia Schinagl
Mike Heuermann
Sonja Gerdes
Kira Wessels
Lynn Gerdes

Pferd

Straits Painted Cindy

Jody

Joy

Snake

Nico

Wimpys First Gun
Gauner

Dancers Cute Flirt
Joker

Butch

Perla

Lavino

Edda

17.10
17.99
18.24
18.28
18.35
18.99
19.00
19.38
20.07
20.31
23.08
27.67
999.00

Gesamtzeit

17.10
17.99
18.24
18.28
18.35
18.99
19.00
19.38
20.07
20.31
23.08
27.67
999.00

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19

0



Keyhole Race

Platz
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Start-
Nr.

86
26
128
92
31
39
127
30
77
97
82
59
81

Name

Marina Robben
Marina Deuling
Eileen Erdmenger
Tessa Nijhof
Dominik Schulz
Mike Heuermann
Jessica Book
Ivonne Stomberg
Kira Wessels
Sabrina Vosseberg
Lynn Gerdes
Lucia Schinagl
Sonja Gerdes

Pferd

Snake

Joy

Wimpys First Gun
Jody

Dancers Cute Flirt
Butch

Gauner

Nico

Lavino

Straits Painted Cindy

Edda
Joker
Perla

Zeit

999.00
999.00
999.00

9.00

9.37

10.05
10.12
10.62
10.88
11.41
13.28
14.85
15.24

Strafsek.

Gesamtzeit

9.00
9.37
10.05
10.12
10.62
10.88
11.41
13.28
14.85
15.24
999.00
999.00
999.00

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23



Mixed Race

Platz
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Start-
Nr.

26
128
127
86
59
97
30
81
92
31
82
77
39

Name

Marina Deuling
Eileen Erdmenger
Jessica Book
Marina Robben
Lucia Schinagl
Sabrina Vosseberg
Ivonne Stomberg
Sonja Gerdes
Tessa Nijhof
Dominik Schulz
Lynn Gerdes

Kira Wessels
Mike Heuermann

Pferd

Joy

Wimpys First Gun
Gauner

Snake

Joker

Straits Painted Cindy
Nico

Perla

Jody

Dancers Cute Flirt
Edda

Lavino

Butch

Zeit

21.05
21.43
21.64
22.39
24.19
24.69
20.17
26.46
21.63
23.10
33.35
62.68
999.00

Strafsek.

5.00

5.00
5.00

Gesamtzeit

21.05
21.43
21.64
22.39
24.19
24.69
25.17
26.46
26.63
28.10
33.35
62.68
999.00

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
0



Flag Race

Platz
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Start-
Nr.

31
97
92
127
128
26
86
81
82
39
59
30
77

Name

Dominik Schulz
Sabrina Vosseberg
Tessa Nijhof
Jessica Book
Eileen Erdmenger
Marina Deuling
Marina Robben
Sonja Gerdes
Lynn Gerdes
Mike Heuermann
Lucia Schinagl
Ivonne Stomberg
Kira Wessels

Pferd

Dancers Cute Flirt

Straits Painted Cindy

Jody
Gauner
Wimpys First Gun
Joy
Snake
Perla
Edda
Butch
Joker
Nico
Lavino

11.90
11.95
13.12
13.28
13.31
16.91
12.69
15.07
11.31
12.08
14.41
14.87
29.46

Strafsek.

5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
5.00

Gesamtzeit

11.90
11.95
13.12
13.28
13.31
16.91
17.69
20.07
21.31
22.08
24.41
29.87
34.46

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18



